


EXISTING DRl\/1:: 

i----- 12' & VAA -----.., 

AOOITIONAL PCC ORM: USE!l m 
OBTAIN NORMAi.LY MA)(JMUM 12% 
GRADE. Al.SO USED \\1-lffiE WATER 
MAIN lllENCH CUT HARD SURFACE 
DRIVES. SEE CROSS 51::CTIONS. 

8.0' 
lWICAL PCC ORI\/£ -
GENERALLY NOT TO 
EXCEE1J 1211: GRAOE, 
S€E CROSS SEC\10NS. 

TYPICAL DRIVEWAY APPROACH 

WlMil£R. DESCRIPTION 

20100110 TI<EE REMOVAL (6-15 UNITS OW.<ETER) 
20100210 '!REE REMOVAL (O',l;R 15 UNITS OIAMETER) 
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION 
;!0800\50 1REHCH 6ACKF1lL 
25000100 SEEDING, Cl.ASS I 
25000400 NITROGEN rnrnUZER NUTlllENTS 
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER t.UTRIDITS 
25000600 POTASSIUM f'ER11UZER NUTRIENTS 
25000700 AGll!CULl\JRAL CROUN!l LIMESTONE 
25100105 MULCH, MElHOO 1 
28000305 TEMPORARY OlTCH CliECKS 
28000400 PERIMElER EROSION BARRIER 
28100801 STONE DUMPED RIPRAf', CLASS A I 
35\00100 AG!lfiEOATE BASE COURSE, TYPE A 
->5400520 POOTI.ANO CEMENT CONCRrn 8ASE COURSE WIDENING 12• 
40200100 AGGfiEGATE SURFACE COURSE, N'E A 
4-0600275 Bllt/MINOUS MA TERIAI.S (PRIME COAT) 
40603085 HOT-f,QX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, ll-19.0, N70 
4-0603315 HOT-MIX ASl'HAlT SURFACE COURSE, MIX C, N70 
40700\00 8111JM1NOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAl) 
42300200 POffTI.AND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PA'lf:MENT, 6 INCH 
«o00200 ORIV£WAY PAVEMENT R£MOVAL 
44200140 PAVEMENT PATCHING, Ttl'E I. \2 IND-I 
44200144 PAVEMENT PATCl!!NG, Ttl'E II, 12 INCH 
44200150 PAVEMENT PATClilNG, TYPE IV, 12 INCH 
44300100 AREA REFI.ECTII/E CRACK CONTROL 
50104400 CONCRETE HEADWALL REMOVAL 
50105220 PlPE CULVERT REMOVAL 

l\56100600 WATER MAIN e·

.6.56100700 WATER MAIN 8" 
�56105000 WATER VAl'IES a• 
b.56400820 FIRE HYDRANT 'MTH AUXJLIARY VALVE AND VALVE BOX 
.II. 56500600 DOMESTIC WATER SER'JICE BOXES TO SE AO..IJSTED 

60237000 INLElS, Ttl'E A, TYPE 15 FRAME AND GRATE 
60286600 VALVE BOXES TO BE ADJUSTED 
60602600 CONCRETE GUTTER, TYPE 0 
87100100 MOOIUZATION 

b 72000100 SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1 
t:, 72900200 METAL POST - N'E B 
6 7$001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4 
A 78001100 PAINT PA\IEMENT MARKING - LINE 24 

542A0217 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, Ttl'E 1 12" 
542A0220 PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, iYP£ 1 15" 
550A0050 STORM SEY!tRS, CLASS A, TYPE \ 12" 

t. X0327024 flR£ HYDRANTS TO BE REMOVED & SALVAGED 
)(7010237 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN SPECIAL 
X44-0l198 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, VAAIA8LE OEPTI-1 
)(7010216 TRAfl'lC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (SPECIAL) 

LI 20044300 PRESSURE CONNECTION 4" X 4• 
Llzoo«500 PRESS!JitE C<l«NECTION 6" X a· 
/:; 20067300 STE£L CASINGS 12" 

LI sPf:!1/IW.1''1 ftif:;,n.;:, 

US(R NAME .,. 

PLOT OIITE * 

VAR 

WMillIY. 

90 
405 
1520 
eoo 

1.3 

115 
m, 
115 

2.6 
1.3 
360 
500 
-115 
540 
610 
40 

750 
810 
810 
3020 
830 
315 
20 
40 
\00 
6705 
1 
830 
20 
2870 
2 
4 
17 
14 
1 
5365 
1 
22 
55 
4510 
60 
955 
435 
00 
2 
90 
6400 
1 
2 
3 
no 

DES!CNEO 
DRAWN 
CHECKED 
DATE 

I 5• 
.. -� 

AS REQO 
BY USPO 

TYPE 8 GUTTER SECTION 
5' EW FROM INLET 

MAILBOX RELOCATION 

Ulfil 

UNIT 
UNIT 
cum 

cum 

ACRE 
POONO 
POUNO 
POIJND 
TON 
ACRE 
FOOT 
FOOT 
TON 
TON 
SQUARE YARD 
TON 
POUND 
TON 
TON 
POUND 
SQUARE YARO 
SQUARE YARO 
SQUARE YARD 
SQUARE YARD 
SQUARE YARD 
SQUARE YARD 
EACH 
FOOT 
FOOT 
FOOT 
EACH 
EACH 
EACH 
EACH 
EACH 
FOOT 
LUMP-SUM 
SQUARE FOOT 
FOOT 
FOOT 
FOOT 
FOOT 
FOOT 
FOOT 
EACH 
CAL DA 
SQUARE YARD 
LUMP-SUM 
EACH 
EACli 
FOOT 

JHC 
- JHC 

RLM 
10/02/18 

TYPE B GUTTER SECTION 
@ DRIVEWAYS 

HIGHWAY STAfIDARDS 

INLET - nl'E A 
FRAME AND UD TYPE 15 
TYPE 8 GUTTER 
Ofl'-RD Of'ERATIONS, 2l., 2W, MOOE THAN 15' ( 4.5M) AWAY 
Off-RD OPERATIONS, 2l, 21'1, 15' (4.5 M) TO 24' 600 MM) FROM 
PAVEMENT EOOC 
Off-RD OPERATIONS, MOVlNC OPERATIONS, 2l., 2'11, DAY ONLY 
LANE ctOSURE, 21.. 2W, DAY ONLY FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPti 
LANE CLOSURE, 2 L. 2W, SHORT TIME OPERATIONS 
LANE ctOSURE, 21.. 2W, SLOW MO\I\NG OPERATIONS DAY ONLY, 
FOR SPEEDS. 45 MPH 
URBAN LANE Ct.OSIJRE, 21.. 2W, UNDIVIDED 
lRAFFIC CONlROL DEVICES 
Ttl'ICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS 

GENERA\ NOJES 

STANDARD 602301-04 
STANDARD 604066-02 
STANDARD 600201-04 
STANDARD 701001-02 

STANDARD 701000-05 
STANDARD 70!011°"04 
STANDARD 70!201-05 
STANDARD 701301-04 

STANDARD 701306-04 
STANDARD 70lSOI-OO 
STANDARD 701901-01 
ST AN DARO 780001-05 

l. ALL WATER MAIN WORK SHAU. BE COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE 'MTH TI-IE •sTANDARD 
SPEClrlCATIONS FOR WATER ANO SEWER CONSlRUCllON IN IWNOiS" LATEST E01110N ANO TI-IE 
"STANDARD SPECIf1CA110NS FOR ROAD ANO BRIDGE CONSfflVCTION IN IWNOIS" LATEST 
EDl110N. 

2. OUE TO TI-IE POSSIBILITY Cf ENOANGERED/IHREATENEO SPECIES HABITAT, ct.E:ARING OF 
TREES SHALL 8£ PROHIBITEO BElWEEN APRIL l THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30. 

3. FACTORS USED FOO ESTIMATING PLAN QUANTITIES (NOT TO BE USED fOR FlNAL QUANTITIES} 
ARE AS FOU.OWS: 
A. HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE - 110 POUNDS/SQUARE YARD/INCH THICKNESS =

1.98 TONS/CUBIC YARD 
8. HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE - 115 POUNDS/SQUARE YARD/INCH THICKNESS • 

2.07 TONS/CUBIC YARD 
C. ALL AGGREGATE - 150 POUNDS/CUSIC FOOT • 2.025 TOOS/CUSIC YARD 

4. HOT-MIX ASPHALT MIX OESIGNS ARE IMCWDEO IN THE SPECIAL PROVISIONS. 
5. CONTRACTOR SHALl NOTIFY EMERGENCY SERVIC!:S, SCHOOLS, /INO LOCAL AUTilORITIES Cf 

MAD CLOSURE TWO Wi:EKS IN ADVANCE. 

REv1SED 
RE"1SED 
RE\llSED 
RE\llSED 

VILLAGE OF CRAINVILLE 
EAST GRAND ROAD IMPROVEMENT 
STATE OF ILLINOIS 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

PCC ORIVEWAV 
PAVEMENT, s• 

TYPICAL SECTION 
BROOKE LANE 
YiCTOR LANE 

�11.oo·------~------11.1s•--�-'""''"''"'·•--' 

I I- �·+i-

CCI-IC GUTTER _j 
1ll 

AGG BASE CSE A, __j 
6" TYPICAL 

HMA SC •c• 
N70. 2" 

\_ HM/\ SC •c• 
N70, 2• 

AGO BASE 
CS£ A, 10" 

AGG BASE 
CSE A, 10• 

TYPICAL SECTION 
HURRICANE ROAD 

NOTES, QUANTITIES, DETAILS 
EAST GRAND ROAD 

SCALE: SHEH5 'STil. 10 STA, 

HMA ec
IL-19.0 N70, 2" 

Sf:CitOIJ 
l7-00013··00··PV 

a·-1 

COUNTY 

.\ 

.\ 

TOTAL 
SHEETS 

W1LUAMSON 53 
CONTRACT NO. 95 










































































































